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Emergency Fire Access
Easement "G”

LINE TABLE
Line # | Direction |Length
L38 N79°36'34°E | 22.43
L39 N66°04'47"E | 58.80’
L40 N33°58'31"E | 74.59’

CURVE TABLE

Curve # Delta Radius | Length
C26 |13°31'46" | 100" | 23.62
c27 | 32'06'16" | 100" | 56.05

Emergency Fire Access
Easement "H”

LINE TABLE

Line #

Direction

Length

L33

S41°24'58"E | 70.

05’

L34

S2'34°06"W | 90.

82'

L35

S2°35'04"E

61.54'

L37

$10°23'26"E

7.63

CURVE TABLE

Curve #

Delta

Radius

Length

C23

31°01'32"

100’

54,17

C24

43'59'05"

60’

46.08’

C25

509'11"

1501’

134.95

Emergency Fire Access

PARCEL MAP 32-56

A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NE 1/4 AND THE NE 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF
SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 23 EAST, MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, IN THE
UNINCORPORATED TERRITORY OF THE COUNTY OF MONO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

FEasement "I”

LINE TABLE

Line #

Direction

Length

L36

S1023°267E | 53.92’

tmergency Fire Access

Easement "J”

Emergency Fire Access
Easement "K”

LINE TABLE

Line # Direction Length

L46 | NB7°03'03"W | 53.55'
L47 N12'59'15"E | 27313
L49 | N49°54'30"W | 128.46’

LINE TABLE

CURVE TABLE

Line #

Direction

Length

Curve # Delta Radius | Length

L41

N10°23'26"W | 8.53'

C31 37°08'33" 100" | 64.85’

L42

N13'53'55"E | 55.77'

C32 100°02'18" | 50’ 87.33

L43

N87°01"11"W | 107.92’

L44

N45'06'39"W | 54.05'

L45

N85'00'13"W | 184.73

L48

N49°54'30"W | 13.99'

CURVE TABLE

Curve #

Deita

Radius

Length

Cc28

2417'22"

200’

84.82°

Cc29

100'55'07"

80’

140.96'

C30

35°05'43"

100’

61.28’

C33

39°53'34"

100’

69.65

C34

41'54'32"

50’

36.59’
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